
Ordre des combats: 1x2 3x4 1x5 2x3 4x5 1x3 2x4 3x5 1x4 2x5 Poule A 

N° 1/2 3/4 1/5 2/3 4/5 1/3 2/4 3/5 1/4 2/5 Vict. Pts Place

1

2

3

4

5

Ordre des combats: 1x2 3x4 1x5 2x3 4x5 1x3 2x4 3x5 1x4 2x5 Poule B 

N° 1/2 3/4 1/5 2/3 4/5 1/3 2/4 3/5 1/4 2/5 Vict. Pts Place

1

2

3

4

5

Nom et Prénom

Nom et Prénom

CATEGORIE:
POULE DE SELECTION DU


